14,500 towords Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Sansthas , Smt.Bakul Tambat lnstitute

of Nursing Education, Pune, Pin-411052 Through NEFT

. For : Short Term Research G.ant 2023-24 (Phase-2)

Voucher Date :23.May.2025, Voucher No : 2523 \

This is to lnform you that Rs. 14,500 (ln words : Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only' ), is

deposited in yourAccount No:533920't0017810. at Canara Bank Branch: Karve Nagar Branch, IFSC Code :

CNRBOO15339. towords the payment of Short Term'Research Grant 2023-24 (Phase-2) through NEFT

Reference No : 001987 .

ln case you do not receive the payment in next 3-4 working days from the date of receipt of this email, then kindly